Learning Network Meeting

Thursday, November 30, 2017
7:30-9:30 AM

Department of Housing

H O M E Jupiter Room
FOR ALL

SAN MATEO COUNTY

7:30 am

7:45

8:00

8:45

9:05

9:30

Agenda

Participants gather for breakfast

Welcome and introductions

Frameworks Institute’s Approach to Talking About Housing
Table Discussion

Mobility Toolkit — Mineta Transportation Institute Study
Presentation on Community Engagement Pilots

Upcoming events
e Home for All Convening on Second Units — Thursday, January 25, 2018

Evaluation

Thanks and Adjourn

Next Learning Network Session: February 22, 2018



