

Learning Network Meeting

Thursday, November 30, 2017 7:30-9:30 AM Department of Housing Jupiter Room

Agenda

7:30 am	Participants gather for breakfast
7:45	Welcome and introductions
8:00	Frameworks Institute's Approach to Talking About Housing
	Table Discussion
8:45	Mobility Toolkit – Mineta Transportation Institute Study
9:05	Presentation on Community Engagement Pilots
	 Upcoming events Home for All Convening on Second Units – Thursday, January 25, 2018
	Evaluation
9:30	Thanks and Adjourn

Next Learning Network Session: February 22, 2018